
Entity IncNum Date Type Description Address Sector
A LA BRASA 2026-00074889 2026-02-19 22:27:44 38 Disturbance 15 N BROOM ST 405
ALDI #21 2026-00069272 2026-02-16 13:43:08 38 Disturbance 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALDI #21 2026-00069263 2026-02-16 13:37:28 12 Theft 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER 2026-00077363 2026-02-21 14:29:13 87 Assist Citizen 1919 ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER WAY 310
ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER 2026-00073073 2026-02-18 18:43:04 69 Damage to Property 1919 ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER WAY 310
ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER 2026-00900894 2026-02-18 19:10:00 69 Damage to Property 1919 ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER WAY 310
ASIAN MIDWAY FOODS 2026-00074537 2026-02-19 17:39:30 98U 911 Call Unintentional 301 S PARK ST 203
ATWOOD MART 2026-00073376 2026-02-19 00:03:06 60 Traffic Complaint/Investigation 2801 ATWOOD AVE 602
BAKED WINGS 2026-00070237 2026-02-17 06:13:09 35 Threats Complaint 250 STATE ST 403
BANDUNG RESTAURANT 2026-00074207 2026-02-19 14:04:31 31 Assist EMS/Fire 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
BARRIQUES WINES 2026-00075933 2026-02-20 15:38:27 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1825 MONROE ST 205
BARRYMORE THEATRE 2026-00072571 2026-02-18 13:44:30 8 Silent Case Number 2090 ATWOOD AVE 410
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00077735 2026-02-21 19:25:48 65 Check Person 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00074956 2026-02-20 00:09:14 87 Assist Citizen 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00075869 2026-02-20 14:51:57 65 Check Person 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN AND SUITES 2026-00068863 2026-02-16 09:05:06 72 Animal Stray 2810 COHO ST 308
BAYMONT INN AND SUITES 2026-00068866 2026-02-16 09:06:00 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 2810 COHO ST 308
BENNETT'S MEADOWOOD COUNTRY CLUB 2026-00071549 2026-02-17 21:50:42 98D 911 Disconnect 2009 FREEPORT RD 212
BENNETT'S MEADOWOOD COUNTRY CLUB 2026-00074903 2026-02-19 22:44:17 60T Traffic Stop 2009 FREEPORT RD 212
BENVENUTO'S 2026-00068734 2026-02-16 07:28:42 98S 911 Call Silent 1109 FOURIER DR 127
BENVENUTO'S 2026-00077501 2026-02-21 16:45:44 98A 911 Abandoned Call 1109 FOURIER DR 127
BENVENUTO'S 2026-00078055 2026-02-21 23:57:53 44 Suspicious Person 1109 FOURIER DR 127
BEST WESTERN WEST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00068618 2026-02-16 02:50:48 38 Disturbance 650 GRAND CANYON DR 218
BEST WESTERN WEST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00073556 2026-02-19 04:58:29 87 Assist Citizen 650 GRAND CANYON DR 218
BEST WESTERN WEST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00068623 2026-02-16 02:57:54 31 Assist EMS/Fire 650 GRAND CANYON DR 218
BRASS RING BAR & RESTAURANT 2026-00077837 2026-02-21 20:44:28 31 Assist EMS/Fire 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
BRINK LOUNGE 2026-00077837 2026-02-21 20:44:28 31 Assist EMS/Fire 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAFE CODA 2026-00074859 2026-02-19 21:49:57 66 Check Property 1224 WILLIAMSON ST 408
CAFE CODA 2026-00078087 2026-02-22 00:21:26 66 Check Property 1224 WILLIAMSON ST 408
CAFE CODA 2026-00078146 2026-02-22 01:03:12 66 Check Property 1224 WILLIAMSON ST 408
CAMBRIA 2026-00078975 2026-02-22 17:47:13 24 Sexual Assault of a Child 5045 EASTPARK BLVD 520
CAPITOL CENTRE MARKET 2026-00073218 2026-02-18 21:04:59 57 Parking Complaint On Street 111 N BROOM ST 405
CAPITOL CENTRE MARKET 2026-00073348 2026-02-18 23:27:33 66 Check Property 111 N BROOM ST 405
CAPITOL LAKES INC 2026-00068979 2026-02-16 10:17:47 98U 911 Call Unintentional 333 W MAIN ST 405
CASK & ALE 2026-00073134 2026-02-18 19:26:27 66F Foot Patrol 212 STATE ST 406
CATERING A FRESCO 2026-00078746 2026-02-22 14:33:10 98U 911 Call Unintentional 201 STATE ST 405
CHEBA HUT 2026-00073473 2026-02-19 02:03:15 98U 911 Call Unintentional 453 W GILMAN ST 403
CHEN'S DUMPLING HOUSE 2026-00071427 2026-02-17 19:47:29 97 Information 505 STATE ST 403
CHUCK E CHEESE'S 2026-00900836 2026-02-16 14:42:00 68 Property Lost 438 GRAND CANYON DR 218
CITY BAR AND RESTAURANT 2026-00072941 2026-02-18 17:16:14 87O Community Outreach 636 STATE ST 403
CLUB 5 2026-00068600 2026-02-16 02:18:01 51 Accident w/Injuries 5 APPLEGATE CT 309



CLUB 5 2026-00068595 2026-02-16 02:14:49 55 OMVWI Arrest/Intoxicated Driver 5 APPLEGATE CT 309
COMEDY CLUB ON STATE 2026-00074761 2026-02-19 20:14:28 67 Property Found 202 STATE ST 406
COMFORT INN & SUITES 2026-00078797 2026-02-22 15:29:07 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4822 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
COMFORT SUITES 2026-00075831 2026-02-20 14:22:13 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 1253 JOHN Q HAMMONS DR 127
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00076954 2026-02-21 07:30:40 41 Domestic Disturbance 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00074880 2026-02-19 22:16:26 71 Trespass 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONSOLIDATED MANAGEMENT COMPANY 2026-00069368 2026-02-16 14:45:27 98U 911 Call Unintentional 1000 EDGEWOOD COLLEGE DR 207
COURTYARD EAST MADISON 2026-00075055 2026-02-20 01:56:24 66 Check Property 2502 CROSSROADS DR 633
COURTYARD EAST MADISON 2026-00072039 2026-02-18 08:25:12 67 Property Found 2502 CROSSROADS DR 633
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00070670 2026-02-17 11:28:16 87O Community Outreach 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00075040 2026-02-20 01:46:45 95 Adult Arrested Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00073289 2026-02-18 22:08:07 97 Information 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00074941 2026-02-19 23:49:57 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00078310 2026-02-22 05:21:21 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00073373 2026-02-18 23:55:32 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00076649 2026-02-20 23:45:10 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00074137 2026-02-19 13:14:51 12 Theft 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00075343 2026-02-20 09:20:04 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00072953 2026-02-18 17:23:36 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00075947 2026-02-20 15:46:31 38 Disturbance 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00077536 2026-02-21 17:07:14 87 Assist Citizen 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00077937 2026-02-21 22:09:29 12 Theft 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00078930 2026-02-22 17:10:13 98S 911 Call Silent 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 514
DARK HORSE 2026-00074755 2026-02-19 20:10:29 50 Accident Property Damage 10 N LIVINGSTON ST 407
DARK HORSE 2026-00069374 2026-02-16 14:47:08 46S Stalking Complaint 10 N LIVINGSTON ST 407
DARK HORSE 2026-00073612 2026-02-19 07:01:42 PHON Phone 10 N LIVINGSTON ST 407
DAVE & BUSTERS 2026-00072714 2026-02-18 15:00:11 21 Fraud 53 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
DOUBLE 10 MINI HOT POT 2026-00074207 2026-02-19 14:04:31 31 Assist EMS/Fire 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
DOUBLETREE HOTEL MADISON 2026-00070598 2026-02-17 10:32:33 98U 911 Call Unintentional 525 W JOHNSON ST 404
DOUBLETREE HOTEL MADISON 2026-00077969 2026-02-21 22:44:24 65 Check Person 525 W JOHNSON ST 404
ECHO TAP & GRILL 2026-00072937 2026-02-18 17:12:48 31 Assist EMS/Fire 554 W MAIN ST 404
ECONOLODGE 2026-00071548 2026-02-17 21:47:30 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4726 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
ECONOLODGE 2026-00073339 2026-02-18 23:17:12 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4726 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
EDGEWATER 2026-00070170 2026-02-17 03:27:34 44 Suspicious Person 1001 WISCONSIN PL 403
EDGEWATER 2026-00069432 2026-02-16 15:15:21 PHON Phone 1001 WISCONSIN PL 403
ELLA'S DELI & ICE CREAM PARLOR 2026-00073798 2026-02-19 09:21:17 98D 911 Disconnect 2902 E WASHINGTON AVE 502
EMBASSY SUITES MADISON DOWNTOWN 2026-00071828 2026-02-18 04:47:38 95 Adult Arrested Person 231 S PINCKNEY ST 405
EW MOBIL 2026-00078846 2026-02-22 16:08:20 44 Suspicious Person 3505 E WASHINGTON AVE 604
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES 2026-00070726 2026-02-17 12:08:19 68 Property Lost 2702 CROSSROADS DR 633
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES 2026-00077220 2026-02-21 12:08:38 88 Assist Police 722 JOHN NOLEN DR 313
FAMOUS DAVES RESTAURANT 2026-00078605 2026-02-22 12:09:43 98Q 911 Call Question 900 S PARK ST 306
FAMOUS DAVES RESTAURANT 2026-00076007 2026-02-20 16:23:13 L60X Traffic Proactive 900 S PARK ST 306



FAST TRACK 2026-00078846 2026-02-22 16:08:20 44 Suspicious Person 3505 E WASHINGTON AVE 604
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00069591 2026-02-16 16:43:51 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00069341 2026-02-16 14:30:05 97 Information 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FRESH MADISON MARKET 2026-00068493 2026-02-16 00:08:01 70 Alarm 703 UNIVERSITY AVE 411
GAME DAY MADISON 2026-00077402 2026-02-21 15:12:54 66 Check Property 508 STATE ST 403
GARVER EVENTS 2026-00068978 2026-02-16 10:17:11 38 Disturbance 3330 ATWOOD AVE 602
GIB'S 2026-00077334 2026-02-21 13:57:27 38 Disturbance 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00073207 2026-02-18 20:57:57 31 Assist EMS/Fire 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00075909 2026-02-20 15:25:00 87 Assist Citizen 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00072519 2026-02-18 13:17:56 97 Information 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00077511 2026-02-21 16:52:37 98Q 911 Call Question 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00071028 2026-02-17 15:17:19 38 Disturbance 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00075713 2026-02-20 13:08:38 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00077436 2026-02-21 15:45:25 65 Check Person 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00077483 2026-02-21 16:30:14 31 Assist EMS/Fire 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00078778 2026-02-22 15:09:02 71 Trespass 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00074415 2026-02-19 16:32:10 98U 911 Call Unintentional 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GO GROCER 2026-00073333 2026-02-18 23:07:53 98Q 911 Call Question 901 S GAMMON RD 115
GO GROCER 2026-00074482 2026-02-19 17:07:08 95 Adult Arrested Person 901 S GAMMON RD 115
GOODMAN COMMUNITY CENTER 2026-00077834 2026-02-21 20:44:08 98A 911 Abandoned Call 149 WAUBESA ST 602
HA LONG BAY 2026-00074876 2026-02-19 22:12:42 65 Check Person 1353 WILLIAMSON ST 410
HAMPTON INN 2026-00070019 2026-02-16 23:41:06 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00070423 2026-02-17 08:45:50 66 Check Property 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00075250 2026-02-20 08:02:24 12 Theft 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN & SUITES 2026-00069532 2026-02-16 16:02:56 98U 911 Call Unintentional 440 W JOHNSON ST 403
HANDYSPOT 108 LLC 2026-00072494 2026-02-18 12:58:47 14 Stolen Auto 5551 EASTPARK BLVD 520
HAYES PLACE 2026-00078205 2026-02-22 02:09:47 38 Disturbance 1145 N SHERMAN AVE 503
HAYES PLACE 2026-00069860 2026-02-16 20:35:11 PHON Phone 1145 N SHERMAN AVE 503
HAYES PLACE 2026-00078180 2026-02-22 01:32:50 66P Problem Solving Property 1145 N SHERMAN AVE 503
HIGH NOON SALOON 2026-00077837 2026-02-21 20:44:28 31 Assist EMS/Fire 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00075656 2026-02-20 12:33:28 87O Community Outreach 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00074746 2026-02-19 20:08:24 REPO Repo 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00074996 2026-02-20 00:56:50 66 Check Property 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00069848 2026-02-16 20:23:58 98D 911 Disconnect 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00078297 2026-02-22 04:43:08 38 Disturbance 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00069491 2026-02-16 15:44:36 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00071278 2026-02-17 17:58:40 66 Check Property 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00078125 2026-02-22 00:49:09 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00077749 2026-02-21 19:36:03 REPO Repo 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00079227 2026-02-22 21:35:06 88 Assist Police 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00076130 2026-02-20 17:50:39 98Q 911 Call Question 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00077864 2026-02-21 21:06:54 31 Assist EMS/Fire 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520



HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00068592 2026-02-16 02:12:24 PHON Phone 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00073342 2026-02-18 23:20:15 87 Assist Citizen 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00074531 2026-02-19 17:33:56 82 Violation of Court Order 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HY-VEE 2026-00075223 2026-02-20 07:27:17 65 Check Person 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE 2026-00078780 2026-02-22 15:11:08 66 Check Property 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE 2026-00078556 2026-02-22 11:23:31 71 Trespass 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00071084 2026-02-17 15:46:18 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00074434 2026-02-19 16:42:58 71 Trespass 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00072268 2026-02-18 10:37:30 87 Assist Citizen 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00069699 2026-02-16 18:06:42 98A 911 Abandoned Call 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00077713 2026-02-21 19:13:32 88 Assist Police 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE WINE & SPIRITS 2026-00075842 2026-02-20 14:31:39 38 Disturbance 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
I/O ARCADE BAR LLC 2026-00078145 2026-02-22 01:02:16 97 Information 924 WILLIAMSON ST 408
I/O ARCADE BAR LLC 2026-00078126 2026-02-22 00:49:50 12 Theft 924 WILLIAMSON ST 408
INTER MARKET 2026-00077304 2026-02-21 13:28:03 66 Check Property 5317 OLD MIDDLETON RD 217
KWIK TRIP 1513 2026-00078316 2026-02-22 05:36:53 87S Stratified Policing 3401 UNIVERSITY AVE 208
KWIK TRIP 1513 2026-00073005 2026-02-18 17:57:10 65 Check Person 3401 UNIVERSITY AVE 208
KWIK TRIP 1514 2026-00069444 2026-02-16 15:22:09 31 Assist EMS/Fire 5445 UNIVERSITY AVE 216
KWIK TRIP 155 2026-00900854 2026-02-17 10:11:00 12 Theft 6525 KILPATRICK LN 630
KWIK TRIP 187 2026-00071874 2026-02-18 06:31:21 65 Check Person 4825 AMERICAN PKWY 520
KWIK TRIP 531 2026-00073876 2026-02-19 10:17:42 65 Check Person 2601 FISH HATCHERY RD 309
KWIK TRIP 951 2026-00072826 2026-02-18 16:04:12 87 Assist Citizen 6702 RAYMOND RD 123
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00074214 2026-02-19 14:10:30 38 Disturbance 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00079204 2026-02-22 21:14:31 21 Fraud 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00074585 2026-02-19 18:06:48 52 Accident Hit and Run 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00074676 2026-02-19 19:07:41 97 Information 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00077698 2026-02-21 19:02:10 60T Traffic Stop 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00079076 2026-02-22 19:10:11 60T Traffic Stop 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 955 2026-00072095 2026-02-18 09:00:45 11 Burglary Non-Residential 1625 N STOUGHTON RD 516
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00078408 2026-02-22 08:32:19 71 Trespass 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00900901 2026-02-18 22:53:00 49 Noise Complaint 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00073307 2026-02-18 22:34:57 97 Information 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00075500 2026-02-20 10:47:38 14 Stolen Auto 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00079025 2026-02-22 18:23:10 90 Civil Dispute 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
KWIK TRIP 963 2026-00072852 2026-02-18 16:15:20 98S 911 Call Silent 1434 NORTHPORT DR 508
LA HISPANA 2026-00071178 2026-02-17 16:45:41 60T Traffic Stop 4512 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
LIBERTY STATION 2026-00075834 2026-02-20 14:22:54 71 Trespass 2161 RIMROCK RD 312
LIQUID 2026-00078177 2026-02-22 01:29:17 38 Disturbance 624 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
LOS GEMELOS 2026-00077966 2026-02-21 22:41:47 55 OMVWI Arrest/Intoxicated Driver 244 W GILMAN ST 403
LOS GEMELOS 2026-00073407 2026-02-19 00:32:33 7 Weapons Offense 244 W GILMAN ST 403
LUCKY'S MARKET - PARK ST 2026-00078921 2026-02-22 17:05:00 60T Traffic Stop 2201 S PARK ST 310
LUIGI'S DINER 2026-00069441 2026-02-16 15:20:49 98S 911 Call Silent 515 S MIDVALE BLVD 209



MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00071754 2026-02-18 02:06:24 46S Stalking Complaint 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MERCHANT 2026-00078112 2026-02-22 00:44:13 65 Check Person 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
METCALFE'S SENTRY FOODS - HILLDALE 2026-00074400 2026-02-19 16:16:19 44 Suspicious Person 726 N MIDVALE BLVD 215
METCALFE'S SENTRY FOODS - HILLDALE 2026-00073907 2026-02-19 10:42:48 44 Suspicious Person 726 N MIDVALE BLVD 215
METCALFE'S SENTRY FOODS - HILLDALE 2026-00078678 2026-02-22 13:16:32 50 Accident Property Damage 726 N MIDVALE BLVD 215
METRO MARKET #179 2026-00073770 2026-02-19 09:03:01 98S 911 Call Silent 261 JUNCTION RD 128
MINT MARK 2026-00069952 2026-02-16 22:22:48 87 Assist Citizen 1874 E WASHINGTON AVE 501
MOBIL MART 2026-00068798 2026-02-16 08:11:51 PHON Phone 2601 SHOPKO DR 513
MOM'S BAR 2026-00072856 2026-02-18 16:16:47 87O Community Outreach 614 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
MOMO SPORTS BAR 2026-00069486 2026-02-16 15:40:49 82 Violation of Court Order 6402 MILLPOND RD 621
MOMO SPORTS BAR 2026-00069673 2026-02-16 17:42:25 PHON Phone 6402 MILLPOND RD 621
MONONA CATERING 2026-00072804 2026-02-18 15:52:38 85 Safety Hazard 1 JOHN NOLEN DR 405
MONONA CATERING 2026-00079255 2026-02-22 22:08:15 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1 JOHN NOLEN DR 405
MONONA CATERING 2026-00077469 2026-02-21 16:14:52 66 Check Property 1 JOHN NOLEN DR 405
MOON BAR 2026-00071605 2026-02-17 22:54:46 31 Assist EMS/Fire 328 W GORHAM ST 403
MUSONICS LLC 2026-00072086 2026-02-18 08:56:35 87O Community Outreach 1625 NORTHPORT DR 505
MUSONICS LLC 2026-00069614 2026-02-16 17:02:37 88 Assist Police 1625 NORTHPORT DR 505
MUSONICS LLC 2026-00072059 2026-02-18 08:38:42 87O Community Outreach 1625 NORTHPORT DR 508
NATY'S FAST FOOD 2026-00069935 2026-02-16 21:57:58 90 Civil Dispute 1616 BELD ST 306
NITTY GRITTY, THE 2026-00077558 2026-02-21 17:23:50 65 Check Person 223 N FRANCES ST 404
NOODLES & COMPANY 2026-00069616 2026-02-16 17:04:42 87O Community Outreach 232 STATE ST 406
NORTHPORT CITGO 2026-00077581 2026-02-21 17:40:28 97 Information 1423 NORTHPORT DR 505
OAKWOOD VILLAGE PRAIRIE RIDGE 2026-00075977 2026-02-20 16:04:48 98U 911 Call Unintentional 5565 TANCHO DR 520
OLIVE GARDEN ITALIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00071317 2026-02-17 18:24:24 98Q 911 Call Question 4320 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
PHO KING GOOD 2026-00074207 2026-02-19 14:04:31 31 Assist EMS/Fire 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
PICK N SAVE #178 2026-00075952 2026-02-20 15:50:31 52 Accident Hit and Run 2502 SHOPKO DR 513
PICK N SAVE EXPRESS #183 2026-00077223 2026-02-21 12:09:37 12 Theft 1312 S PARK ST 306
PLAZA TAVERN & GRILL 2026-00078147 2026-02-22 01:04:01 97 Information 319 N HENRY ST 403
RADISSON HOTEL 2026-00077093 2026-02-21 10:07:44 PHON Phone 517 GRAND CANYON DR 218
RAGIN CAJUN SEAFOOD 2026-00069326 2026-02-16 14:19:59 75 ATL Person 4802 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
RED LOBSTER 2026-00071526 2026-02-17 21:25:08 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4502 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
RED LOBSTER 2026-00075236 2026-02-20 07:43:58 70 Alarm 4502 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
RED LOBSTER 2026-00077012 2026-02-21 08:51:17 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 4502 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
RED LOBSTER 2026-00071157 2026-02-17 16:29:03 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4502 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00069684 2026-02-16 17:53:56 88 Assist Police 4325 MOHAWK DR 210
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00076798 2026-02-21 01:58:04 41 Domestic Disturbance 699 S GAMMON RD 114
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00073296 2026-02-18 22:14:38 38 Disturbance 4601 VERONA RD 211
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00077051 2026-02-21 09:27:20 PHON Phone 699 S GAMMON RD 114
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00071597 2026-02-17 22:40:51 65 Check Person 4102 COMMERCIAL AVE 607
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00069820 2026-02-16 19:53:32 90 Civil Dispute 4102 COMMERCIAL AVE 607
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00078904 2026-02-22 16:53:44 38 Disturbance 605 COTTAGE GROVE RD 613
REFUEL PANTRY - EAST WASH 2026-00076643 2026-02-20 23:38:26 38 Disturbance 4222 E WASHINGTON AVE 518



ROCKY ROCOCO PAN-STYLE PIZZA 2026-00072438 2026-02-18 12:26:31 12 Theft 1753 THIERER RD 631
ROCKY ROCOCO PAN-STYLE PIZZA 2026-00072945 2026-02-18 17:18:15 66P Problem Solving Property 1753 THIERER RD 631
ROCKY'S LIQUOR EAST WASHINGTON 2026-00073025 2026-02-18 18:08:54 12 Theft 2734 E WASHINGTON AVE 502
ROXXY 2026-00078203 2026-02-22 02:04:15 66 Check Property 327 W GORHAM ST 403
RYAN RAMIG 2026-00074422 2026-02-19 16:36:52 38 Disturbance 521 COTTAGE GROVE RD 613
SABOR QUERETANO 2026-00071178 2026-02-17 16:45:41 60T Traffic Stop 4512 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
SAIGON NOODLE 2026-00076556 2026-02-20 22:26:00 98U 911 Call Unintentional 6754 ODANA RD 218
SAMBA BRAZILIAN GRILL 2026-00076806 2026-02-21 02:10:30 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 240 W GILMAN ST 403
SCHWOEGLER PARK TOWNE LANES 2026-00077896 2026-02-21 21:34:37 REPO Repo 444 GRAND CANYON DR 218
SCHWOEGLER PARK TOWNE LANES 2026-00076515 2026-02-20 21:52:52 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 444 GRAND CANYON DR 218
SCONNIE BAR 2026-00077975 2026-02-21 22:48:45 97 Information 1421 REGENT ST 205
SCONNIE BAR 2026-00077965 2026-02-21 22:40:34 97 Information 1421 REGENT ST 205
SHOPKO #29 2026-00078806 2026-02-22 15:36:54 38 Disturbance 7401 MINERAL POINT RD 124
SLEEP INN/MAINSTAY 2026-00077684 2026-02-21 18:50:09 98A 911 Abandoned Call 4802 TRADEWINDS PKWY 620
SOTTO 2026-00076694 2026-02-21 00:20:39 38 Disturbance 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00075052 2026-02-20 01:53:20 37 Fight Call 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00076696 2026-02-21 00:21:39 38 Disturbance 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00076803 2026-02-21 02:06:07 97 Information 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00075054 2026-02-20 01:54:32 31 Assist EMS/Fire 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00076742 2026-02-21 01:02:56 66 Check Property 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00076744 2026-02-21 01:04:30 38 Disturbance 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00076905 2026-02-21 05:39:09 67 Property Found 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00077617 2026-02-21 18:13:33 57 Parking Complaint On Street 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00077506 2026-02-21 16:51:31 5 Battery 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00076773 2026-02-21 01:41:15 41 Domestic Disturbance 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00076804 2026-02-21 02:06:28 38 Disturbance 303 N HENRY ST 403
SPEEDWAY #4132 2026-00070882 2026-02-17 13:40:46 97 Information 4902 VERONA RD 212
SPEEDWAY #4132 2026-00078765 2026-02-22 14:54:17 12 Theft 4902 VERONA RD 212
SPRINGHILL SUITES - MADISON 2026-00078249 2026-02-22 03:14:42 49 Noise Complaint 4601 FREY ST 215
SPRINGHILL SUITES - MADISON 2026-00079103 2026-02-22 19:26:05 98S 911 Call Silent 4601 FREY ST 215
STAYBRIDGE SUITES MADISON EAST 2026-00078599 2026-02-22 12:01:59 31 Assist EMS/Fire 3301 CITY VIEW DR 633
STAYBRIDGE SUITES MADISON EAST 2026-00074775 2026-02-19 20:29:05 41 Domestic Disturbance 3301 CITY VIEW DR 633
SUMO 2026-00069312 2026-02-16 14:11:04 65P Problem Solving Person 1745 PARKSIDE DR 631
SUNRISE GAS LLC 2026-00076468 2026-02-20 21:15:03 60T Traffic Stop 1130 WILLIAMSON ST 408
TACO BELL 2026-00075075 2026-02-20 02:32:06 71 Trespass 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00071218 2026-02-17 17:15:53 46S Stalking Complaint 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00070005 2026-02-16 23:22:51 98Q 911 Call Question 534 STATE ST 403
TAILER NICOLE WINE AND CUPCAKES 2026-00069337 2026-02-16 14:27:57 52 Accident Hit and Run 2352 S PARK ST 309
TARGET 1060 2026-00076180 2026-02-20 18:18:45 87S Stratified Policing 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00076538 2026-02-20 22:15:51 12 Theft 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00078681 2026-02-22 13:22:41 97 Information 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00900966 2026-02-22 14:40:00 13 Theft Retail 201 JUNCTION RD 128



TARGET 1060 2026-00072839 2026-02-18 16:08:26 97 Information 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00073036 2026-02-18 18:14:18 88F Follow-Up 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00900959 2026-02-22 11:05:00 13 Theft Retail 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1069 2026-00071442 2026-02-17 19:57:21 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00072915 2026-02-18 16:45:16 13 Theft Retail 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00076388 2026-02-20 20:24:59 13 Theft Retail 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00074721 2026-02-19 19:42:12 71 Trespass 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00069080 2026-02-16 11:23:39 71 Trespass 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00069373 2026-02-16 14:46:53 87 Assist Citizen 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00071240 2026-02-17 17:31:39 13 Theft Retail 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00078467 2026-02-22 09:47:11 97 Information 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00077293 2026-02-21 13:18:48 12 Theft 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00075725 2026-02-20 13:16:13 95 Adult Arrested Person 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00071376 2026-02-17 18:58:53 87S Stratified Policing 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00074364 2026-02-19 15:49:30 12 Theft 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00900954 2026-02-21 18:41:00 13 Theft Retail 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TASTE OF SICHUAN 2026-00077859 2026-02-21 21:04:36 31 Assist EMS/Fire 515 STATE ST 403
TASTE OF SICHUAN 2026-00078472 2026-02-22 09:58:37 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 515 STATE ST 403
TEXAS ROADHOUSE 2026-00077638 2026-02-21 18:27:33 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4841 ANNAMARK DR 632
TEXAS ROADHOUSE (WATTS) 2026-00077728 2026-02-21 19:23:10 31 Assist EMS/Fire 7104 WATTS RD 123
TEXAS ROADHOUSE (WATTS) 2026-00074722 2026-02-19 19:42:14 66 Check Property 7104 WATTS RD 123
THE BONEYARD 2026-00078093 2026-02-22 00:27:42 66P Problem Solving Property 1018 WALSH RD 607
THE CARDINAL BAR 2026-00069106 2026-02-16 11:45:37 97 Information 418 E WILSON ST 406
THE CARDINAL BAR 2026-00072465 2026-02-18 12:42:13 98U 911 Call Unintentional 418 E WILSON ST 406
THE CHEESECAKE FACTORY 2026-00072345 2026-02-18 11:32:26 98Q 911 Call Question 1 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
THE DOUBLE U 2026-00078117 2026-02-22 00:46:51 98U 911 Call Unintentional 620 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
THE DOUBLE U 2026-00078120 2026-02-22 00:47:56 31 Assist EMS/Fire 620 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
THE HIGHLAND CORNER GRILL 2026-00077166 2026-02-21 11:24:00 31 Assist EMS/Fire 2424 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
THE HIGHLAND CORNER GRILL 2026-00072318 2026-02-18 11:16:54 97 Information 2424 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
THE MELTING POT 2026-00900903 2026-02-19 10:22:00 21 Fraud 6816 ODANA RD 218
THE OLD FASHIONED 2026-00900862 2026-02-17 12:41:00 12 Theft 23 N PINCKNEY ST 406
THE ORPHEUM THEATER 2026-00071478 2026-02-17 20:39:07 65 Check Person 216 STATE ST 406
THE ORPHEUM THEATER 2026-00077940 2026-02-21 22:12:11 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 216 STATE ST 406
THE SYLVEE 2026-00077840 2026-02-21 20:46:15 31 Assist EMS/Fire 25 S LIVINGSTON ST 408
THE SYLVEE 2026-00076636 2026-02-20 23:33:45 31 Assist EMS/Fire 25 S LIVINGSTON ST 408
THE VILLA TAP 2026-00074955 2026-02-20 00:08:56 97 Information 2302 PACKERS AVE 504
TOUCH OF UKRAINE 2026-00076522 2026-02-20 21:58:33 68 Property Lost 2418 WINNEBAGO ST 603
TOUCH OF UKRAINE 2026-00077404 2026-02-21 15:13:35 68 Property Lost 2418 WINNEBAGO ST 603
UNKNOWN 2026-00075555 2026-02-20 11:21:43 88 Assist Police 4710 MADISON YARDS WAY 215
UNKNOWN 2026-00078788 2026-02-22 15:18:26 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4710 MADISON YARDS WAY 215
URBAN AIR ADVENTURE PARK 2026-00076237 2026-02-20 18:49:46 PHON Phone 7309 WEST TOWNE WAY 124
URBAN AIR ADVENTURE PARK 2026-00072392 2026-02-18 11:58:56 97 Information 7309 WEST TOWNE WAY 124



VERONA ROAD BP MART 2026-00076680 2026-02-21 00:06:50 95 Adult Arrested Person 4501 VERONA RD 211
VERONA ROAD BP MART 2026-00075277 2026-02-20 08:23:52 60T Traffic Stop 4501 VERONA RD 211
VFW POST 7591 2026-00076206 2026-02-20 18:33:12 98S 911 Call Silent 301 COTTAGE GROVE RD 613
VICEROY INDIAN CUISINE 2026-00075842 2026-02-20 14:31:39 38 Disturbance 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
VOM FASS 2026-00072414 2026-02-18 12:11:33 87O Community Outreach 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
VOM FASS 2026-00068991 2026-02-16 10:25:29 98Q 911 Call Question 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
VOM FASS 2026-00900856 2026-02-17 10:31:00 68 Property Lost 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
WAH KEE RESTAURANT 2026-00074207 2026-02-19 14:04:31 31 Assist EMS/Fire 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138 2026-00071353 2026-02-17 18:47:42 66 Check Property 7202 WATTS RD 123
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138 2026-00074216 2026-02-19 14:11:44 97 Information 7202 WATTS RD 123
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138 2026-00074566 2026-02-19 17:57:54 76 Found Person 7202 WATTS RD 123
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138 2026-00074912 2026-02-19 23:04:37 97 Information 7202 WATTS RD 123
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138 2026-00078725 2026-02-22 14:02:24 71 Trespass 7202 WATTS RD 123
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00078977 2026-02-22 17:48:32 97 Information 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00078911 2026-02-22 16:58:29 13 Theft Retail 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00076252 2026-02-20 19:02:09 75 ATL Person 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00076392 2026-02-20 20:28:06 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00071207 2026-02-17 17:06:43 87O Community Outreach 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00070266 2026-02-17 06:56:25 38 Disturbance 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00078679 2026-02-22 13:20:03 97 Information 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00077743 2026-02-21 19:32:40 98S 911 Call Silent 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00069562 2026-02-16 16:20:34 13 Theft Retail 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00069886 2026-02-16 20:57:50 REPO Repo 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WALGREENS #3343 2026-00072611 2026-02-18 14:06:33 31 Assist EMS/Fire 7810 MINERAL POINT RD 125
WALGREENS #3343 2026-00070909 2026-02-17 13:56:00 50 Accident Property Damage 7810 MINERAL POINT RD 125
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00069739 2026-02-16 18:45:41 88F Follow-Up 552 STATE ST 403
WIGGIES 2026-00075058 2026-02-20 02:01:33 PHON Phone 1901 ABERG AVE 503
WISCO 2026-00079185 2026-02-22 20:52:29 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 852 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00078643 2026-02-22 12:35:32 65 Check Person 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00074664 2026-02-19 18:58:47 98U 911 Call Unintentional 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00070263 2026-02-17 06:51:36 97 Information 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00078959 2026-02-22 17:34:20 81 Child Neglect 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00070018 2026-02-16 23:38:59 65 Check Person 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00068542 2026-02-16 00:58:26 38 Disturbance 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00068543 2026-02-16 00:59:12 38 Disturbance 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900824 2026-02-16 10:17:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00069333 2026-02-16 14:22:52 88F Follow-Up 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00077791 2026-02-21 20:07:29 90 Civil Dispute 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900955 2026-02-21 18:49:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900952 2026-02-21 16:55:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00078498 2026-02-22 10:18:01 88F Follow-Up 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900961 2026-02-22 12:01:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610



WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900914 2026-02-19 20:40:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
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